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*MENU*

Breakfast until 10am-11lam

Three Rasher Bacon Sandwich
Two Sausage Sandwich

Three Rasher Bacon &

Two Sausage Sandwich

Beans on Toast

Toast & Marmalade

Croissant with Butter & Jam

Cakes, Teacakes, Scone All Day

Slice of Cake

Flapjack or Tray bake

Toasted Teacake (with butter & jam)
Fruit_Scone (with butter & jam)

Cheese Scone (with butter & apple chutney)

Cream Tea (scone, butter, jam, cream & tea)
Savoury Tea (cheese scone, butter, chutney, cheese & tea)

Children’s Menu

Toast Soldiers & Beans

Cheese, Ham or Jam Sandwich with a piece of fruit or crisps
Large Glass of Milk

Childs Beaker of Milk

Large Glass of Orange Squash

Child’s Beaker of Orange Squash

Babycino

£3.70
£3.70

£5.20
£3.85
£1.80
£1.85

£2.35
£1.75
£2.25
£2.10
£2.10

£4.20
£4.20

£3.00
£2.95
£0.90
£0.45
£0.80
£0.35
£0.90
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*MENU*

Lunches until 12 noon-2.30pm

Sandwiches on a choice of white or granary bread
with salad garnish and crisps

Ham & Wholegrain Mustard £5.25
Ham & Cheese £5.30
Cheese & Apple Chutney £5.25
Cheese & Red Onion £5.30
Cheese & Tomato £5.30
Tuna & Mayonnaise £5.25
Tuna & Cheese £5.30
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry £5.30
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato £5.30

Jacket Potatoes with a choice of fillings served with a salad garnish

Toppings
Butter £4.95
Cheese £4.95
Beans £4.95
Beans & Cheese £5.25
Tuna Mayonnaise £5.25
Tuna, mayonnaise & Cheese £5.50
Also for Lunch
Beans on Toast £3.85
Ham Ploughman'’s £5.95
Cheese Ploughman’s £5.95

Large Bowl of Homemade Soup with bread of the day & butter ~ £4.60



