

# \*MENU\*

Three Rasher Bacon Sandwich

## Breakfast until 10am-11am

f370

Tw	ree Rasher Bacon Sandwich o Sausage Sandwich ree Rasher Bacon &	£3.70	
Two	o Sausage Sandwich ans on Toast ast & Marmalade bissant with Butter & Jam	£5.20 £3.85 £1.80 £1.85	
Cakes, Teacakes, Scone All Day			
Fla Toa Fru	ce of Cake opjack or Tray bake asted Teacake (with butter & jam) uit_Scone (with butter & jam) eese Scone (with butter & apple chutney)	£2.35 £1.75 £2.25 £2.10 £2.10	
	eam Tea (scone, butter, jam, cream & tea) voury Tea (cheese scone, butter, chutney, cheese & tea)	£4.20 £4.20	
Children's Menu			
Che Lar Chi Lar Chi	ast Soldiers & Beans eese, Ham or Jam Sandwich with a piece of fruit or crisps rge Glass of Milk ilds Beaker of Milk rge Glass of Orange Squash ild's Beaker of Orange Squash bycino	£3.00 £2.95 £0.90 £0.45 £0.80 £0.35 £0.90	



#### \*MENU\*

## Lunches until 12 noon-2.30pm

## Sandwiches on a choice of white or granary bread with salad garnish and crisps

	Ham & Wholegrain Mustard	£5.25	
	Ham & Cheese	£5.30	
	Cheese & Apple Chutney	£5.25	
	Cheese & Red Onion	£5.30	
	Cheese & Tomato	£5.30	
	Tuna & Mayonnaise	£5.25	
	Tuna & Cheese	£5.30	
	Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£5.30	
	Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato	£5.30	
Jacket Potatoes with a choice of fillings served with a salad garnish			
<u>Toppings</u>			
	Butter	£4.95	
	Cheese	£4.95	
	Beans	£4.95	
	Beans & Cheese	£5.25	
	Tuna Mayonnaise	£5.25	
	Tuna, mayonnaise & Cheese	£5.50	
	Also for Lunch		
	Beans on Toast	£3.85	
	Ham Ploughman's	£5.95	
	Cheese Ploughman's	£5.95	
	Large Bowl of Homemade Soup with bread of the day & butter	£4.60	
	. ,		